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	Last Name
	First Name
	Position (Seasons)
	E-Mail

	Alvarado, Jr
	Robert
	Softball- Interim HC (S)
	ralvarado@fairfieldschools.org

	Amos-Mandela
	Mawusi
	Weight Training (FWS)
	 

	August
	Eric
	Baseball, AC (S)
	auguste@trumbull.ps.org

	Boggiano
	Dana
	Softball Vol. (S)
	dboggiano@fairfieldschools.org

	Camara
	Vincent
	Outdoor Track, Girls AC (S)
	vcamera2@fairfieldschools.org

	Carolan
	Ashley
	Cheerleading - HC (FW)
	acarolan@fairfieldschools.org

	Caron
	Christina
	Cross Country - HC (F)
	ccaron@fairfieldschools.org

	Cascsella
	Bradley
	Football, AC
	bcascella@tbgct.com

	Cassidy
	Owen
	Football, AC (F)
	ojcassidy@gmail.com

	Cavagnaro
	Jeffrey
	Football. AC (F)
	cavagnarojeff@yahoo.com

	Cerny
	Elizabeth
	Gymnastics, AC (W)
	ecerny@fairfieldschools.org

	Christo
	Alysa
	Soccer, G AC (F)
	achristo@fairfieldschools.org

	Christoffersen
	Susan
	G Outdoor Track, AC (Split) (S)
	schristofferson@fairfieldschools.ort

	Ciccia
	Ronald
	Football - AC (F)
	rciccia@fairfieldschools.org

	Colandro
	Rocco
	Football. AC (F)
	colandro71@yahoo.com

	Colonnese
	Erin
	Cheerleading - AC (FW)
	ecolonnese@fairfieldschools.org

	Craven
	David
	Cross Country, AC (F)
	dcraven@fairfieldschools.org

	Crowley
	Chelsea
	Ice Hockey, G AC (W)
	ccrowley@fairfieldschools.org

	Dailey
	John
	Boy's Basketball - HC (W)
	jdailey@fairfieldschools.org

	Damico
	Tom
	Softball - Interim AC (S)
	tdamico@fairfieldschools.org

	Depodesta
	Brian
	Ice Hockey, G HC (W)
	bdepo44@gmail.com

	Falaguerra
	Ryan
	Football, AC (F)
	ry85@sbcglobal.net

	Farina
	Daniel
	Athletoc Site amd Equipment Manager (WS)
	dfarina@fairieldschools.org

	Francese
	Mike
	Baseball HC (S)
	mfrancese@fairfieldschools.org

	Garoffolo
	Nick
	Wrestling - HC (W)
	ngaroffolo@fairfieldschools.org

	Garoffolo
	Zachary
	Wrestling - AC (W)
	zgaroffolo@fairfieldschools.org

	Grasso
	Mike
	Girls Tennis - AC (S)
	mgrasso@fairfieldschools.org

	Grillo
	Stephen
	Lacrosse, B AC (S)
	stephen.grillo@student.fairfield.edu

	Halliday
	Corinne
	Golf- Boys HC (S)
	corinnehalliday61@gmail.com

	Huntington
	Sarah
	Field Hockey - AC Girls Lacrosee-AC (FS)
	shuntington@fairfieldschools.org

	Jenkins
	Victoria
	Volleyball, G AC (F)
	vjenkins@fairfieldschools.org

	Jorgensen
	Andrew
	Boys Tennis - HC (S)
	ajorgensen@fairfieldschools.org

	Judkins
	Sydney
	Athletic Trainer (FWS)
	sjudkins@fairfieldschools.org

	Kelly-Ruberti
	Alfred
	Wrestling - AC, Weight Training (FW)
	akellyruberti@fairfieldschools.org

	Kinsley
	Robert
	Boys Basketball - AC - Boys Lacrosse - AC (WS)
	rkinsley@fairfieldschools.org

	Kinsley
	Sara
	Basketball, G HC (W)
	sara.kinsley203@gmail.com

	Konstanty
	Maribeth
	Field Hockey, AC (F)
	 

	Lee
	Matthew
	Baseball, Fr. (S)
	matthew.lee812@gmail.com

	Lewsey
	Heather
	Girls Lacrosse - HC (S)
	hlewsey@fairfieldschools.org

	Longobucco
	Kimberly
	Gymnastics - HC (W)
	klongobucco@fairfieldschools.org

	Martins
	Danilo Bottasso
	Soccer, G 2nd AC (S)
	dbm.brazil@gmail.com

	McCloskey
	Matt
	Girls Indoor Track - HC (W)
	mmccloskey@fairfieldschools.org

	Mercado
	Jonathan
	Volleyball, B AC, Volleyball G AC (FS)
	jonathan.g.mercado@gmail.com

	Mintzer-Woodcock
	Ryan
	Volleyball, B HC (S)
	rclay7@hotmail.com

	Moore
	Paige
	Basketball, Girls 2nd Assistant (W)
	pmoore@fairfieldschools.org

	Muller
	Stephen
	Football - AC (F)
	smuller@fairfieldschools.org

	Newberg
	Anna
	Softball - AC (S)
	anewberg@fairfieldschools.org

	Nikac
	Peter
	Girls Soccer - HC (F)
	pnikac@fairfieldschools.org

	Northrop
	Thomas Tuck
	Sailing - HC (S)
	tucknorthrop@gmail.com

	Nulf
	David G.
	Boys Indoor Track - HC; Boys Outdoor Track - HC - HC (WS)
	dnulf@fairfieldschools.org

	Nwagwu
	Ike-Chukwu
	Boys Soccer - AC (F)
	inwagwu@fairfieldschools.org

	O'Brien
	Amanda
	Cheer Vol (FW)
	amandaaa511@aim.com

	O'Hara
	Kevin
	Boys Soccer - HC (F)
	kohara@fairfieldschools.org

	Oburcnay
	Chris
	Sailing - AC (S)
	coburchay@fairfieldschools.org

	Parisi
	Chris
	Boys Lacrosse - HC (S)
	cparisi@fairfieldschools.org

	Parness
	Todd
	Athletic Director (FWS)
	tparness@fairfieldschools.org

	Peters
	Riley
	Lacrosse, B AC (S)
	riley.peters@student.fairfield.edu

	Renna
	Kelly
	Indoor Track G AC Girls Track – HC (WS)
	krenna@fairfieldschools.org

	Reisert
	John
	Girls Tennis - HC (S)
	jreisert@fairfieldschools.org

	Risley
	Taylor
	Gymnastics - AC (W)
	trisley@fairfieldschools.org

	Rivera
	Ricardo
	Football - AC (F)
	rrivera@fairfieldschools.org

	Rog
	Connor
	Cross Country AC (F)
	cjr4wx@virginia.edu

	Romaniello
	Daniel
	Girls Swimming & Dive - AC; Boys Swimming & Diving - HC (FW)
	dromaniello@fairfieldschools.org

	Ross
	Mitchell
	Football, HC (F)
	mitchjross@gmail.com

	Sahagian
	Frank
	Golf, B (S)
	fsahagian@fairfieldschools.org

	Samuelson
	Kris
	Ice Hockey, G AC (W)
	ksamuelson@fairfieldschools.org

	Schaper
	James Peter
	Tennis, B AC (S)
	jpschaper@hotmail.com

	Schulz
	Dave
	Unified Sports (FWS)
	dschulz@fairfieldschools.org

	Schwaeber
	Wayne
	Boys Soccer - AC (F)
	wschwaeber@fairfieldschools.org

	Seltenreich
	Karen
	Field Hockey-Girls Assistant (F)
	 

	Signorile
	Joseph
	Baseball - AC (S)
	jsignorile@fairfieldschools.org

	Simpson
	Phil
	Girls Golf - AC, Athletic Site Manager (FWS)
	psimpson@fairfieldschools.org

	Singer
	Sara
	Girls'& Boys Swimming & Diving - HC (FW)
	speck@fairfieldschools.org

	Skarupa
	Joseph
	Field Hockey – HC (F)
	jskarupa@fairfieldschools.org

	Skelton
	Megan
	Girls Volleyball - HC (F)
	mskelton@fairfieldschools.org

	Strachan
	Kenneth Dylan
	Soccer, G AC (F)
	kdstrachan@sbcglobal.net

	Sullivan
	Jake
	B Basketball, Vol (W)
	sullivanjake4@gmail.com

	Swan
	Jeffrey
	Soccer, Boys JV (F)
	jeffreycswan@gmail.com

	Sweeney
	Erin Anne
	Girls Lacrosse - AC (S)
	esweeney@fairfieldschools.org

	Swett
	Stephen
	Boys Lacrosse - AC (S)
	sswett@fairfieldschools.org

	Tallman
	Peter
	Football, Vol (F)
	ptallman@fairfieldschools.org

	Targonski
	Nicholas
	Girls Swimming and Dive - AC (F)
	ntargonski@gmail.com

	Tomczyk
	Justin
	Indoor Track, G AC, Outdoor G Track, AC (Split) (WS)
	jtomczyk@fairfieldschools.org

	Waack
	Lindsay
	Golf, G HC (S)
	lwaack@fairfieldschools.org



